'1-358 o S R (JANUARY 1980)



 PARTSLIST FOR MODELS 1'1-.22'52@?9?%5&.,..-. i

_ '_ Descrlptton :

I}Escrtp t

S Handle Assy - Clatch
- .Nut 16 24
o Washer
. Cahle= Cluteh
- . Spacer
" 'Bolt~ Carriage 1024 x 3/4 . .
U Nig — Push .
-7 Bolt — Hex. Hd 1:’4 20 x 1 3;"4'
. .-Bolt= Hex Hd 1/4-20 x +-1/4
T Nut-1/4-20
Haadle - .
- Cantrol i Thmttle R
.. Béit — Hex Hd 1/4-20'x 1:1/2
" Bracket Assembly — Height Adl
L U Lever— Height Adj. o
Do Bpriage
" Eahble — Height Ad]
o Grip = Handle - .
© - Bolt— Curved Hd 5/16-18 x 2
: Washer — Curved -
- Washer -0
- Kngh ~ Handfe -
i Yoke _
L Clamp Cable - . .
- Bragket Assy - Cable Mountmg
2 Hairpin.: o ' o
T Lateh's Dnur .
" Spring ~ Door Latch S
" -Rod «~ Degr Latéh o
_-Bragket ~ Chute. - '

" Serew = Hex: Hd 3!8 ISx 1 o
U Cluteh Assy SRR
. Puliey— Cab_le o

_ Seraw w Hex'Washer 10 24 x ?!_
- Red Assy -~ Doof -

-~ Pop Rivet
- Bolte: Hex Cap B
- Refease Arm — Clutch, Plateﬁ T:p
. Bracket —~ Rélease Arm P;vn:
- Washar w Drwe Shaft
7 Bearing. . R
- '_'-_-'_"-'ﬁNut—S!!&la .
2 Pin = Roll 5!32 X ‘E o
- Spring - Befedse Arm

© [ Ghaft < Clutgh -
o Spacer-Shculder -

- Screw = Hex Washer Hd 10-24 (518 - '

Screw Hex Washer Ha 10 24 xh’z

- Spmckez erwe
Pin — Rolt 3/32 x.
‘Nt < Hex Keps 10:24°

L Bolt—1/4-20x W2
"~ Pin~ Cotter - :

oo River

S Pinm Rolt
Ll Trallguard
¢ Deral -

O Links
. Housing -
- Hub. Cag:-

-Spacer -—_Whael

Cam -~ Ratchet -

. Cover — Gear.. .
. - Bearing « Drive Shaft
Shaft~Drive- -
" Axle Assy — Rear _
o Bushing - Drwe Shaft’
i Clip e Axle

__Spacer—wwr:eet o

Cr T Whes! Assy - Frant

oo Bearing — Whesl
! Bolt— 3816 % 1-1/8

“* Axle Assy~ Front -

"Nut-3816

- Clip— Axle

.. Pin—Rel7/32x1 .

© Biadee22 o
- Spacer - Blade Adag{er
Washer ~ Lock

.- -Clamp = Casing

. Shroud
~ Srrew -~ Hex8x3.'8 _
Cover -~ Transmission
~fing- Retammg Lo
- Tube -~ Bag
RepiacemzntBag

. Washer
~ . Nut—Top Lork
- Washer = Fiat ... . .

" Housing Assy - Transmrssaan

" Spring - Cham Tenﬁmn S

. Sprmg-—-ﬂatchat :

. Disc ~ Ratchet B c

Rear Boor 1
Sprocket— Drive

© . Bolt~ Hex td 3!8 TQ_X 7. 3!4

Holt— Hex Hd 2/8.15 x 2- 1!4

= _.-_Bonuuexudazszam__'_.-' L

~ Sorew = Casmg Clamp R

Frame Assy ~ Catcher - .

e






